201HH 7.5HP 1PH Base Assembly

Product Images



https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-1ph-base-assembly

Description

Index
Number

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Part Number

6012068

6012069

6293370

6012070

6012071

6012072

6012073

6012074

6012066

6012075

6012076

6012077

6012078

6012079

6012080

6012081

6012082

6012083

6012067

6012084

6292745

6012085

6012086

6012087

6012088

6012089

6012090

6012091

6012092

6012093

6012094

6012095

6012096

6012097

Description

Rubber Boot
Lead Screw

Key

Screw w/ Washer
Bushing

R-Ring

Ball Bearing

Bearing

Socket Head Cap Screw

Bracket
Sprocket
Washer

Nut

Hex Nut

Flat Washer
Rocker Arm
Shaft

Flat Washer
Spring Washer
Lead Screw
Key

Chain

Bevel Gear
Screw

Strain Relief Clip
Pin

Base

Screw

Cover

Special Hex Screw
Hex Nut

Foot

Set Screw

Hex Nut

Size

5x5x10

M4x0.7Px8Lg/4mmx10x0.8T

RTW-68
6008-2NSE
51105

M8 x 1.25P x 25Lg

25mm
M25x 1.5
M10 x 1.5P

10mm x 25 x 3T

8.5mm x 19 x 2T

8.2mmx 15.4

5x5x16

#40 x 79pcs

M5 x 0.8P x 10Lg

ACC-3

M6 x 1.0P x 10Lg

M16 x 2.0

M8 x 1.25P x 30Lg

M8 x 1.25

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-1ph-base-assembly

Qty

714125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-1ph-base-assembly

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

6012098

6012099

6012100

6012101

6012102

6012103

6012104

6012105

6012106

6012107

6012052

6012109

6012110

6012267

6012111

6012045

6012294

6012112

6012113

6012114

6012115

6012266

6012048

6012116

6012117

6012118

6012108

6012108-SC

6012108-RC

6012108-RC2

6012119

2210-271

6012120

6012121

6012122

6012123

6012124

6012125

Set Screw
Bevel Gear
S-Ring

Ball Bearing
Support Block
Shaft

Key

Ball Bearing
Chain
Sprocket
S-Ring

Switch Cord
Power Cord
Power Cord
Switch

Switch

Switch

Switch Plate
Strain Relief Bushing
Cover

Motor Cord
Motor Cord
Socket Head Cap Screw
Washer

Belt

Motor Pulley
Motor

Start Capacitor
Run Capacitor
Run Capacitor
Motor

Key

Flat Washer
Hex Nut

Flat Washer
Adjusting Bolt
Set Screw

Spacer

M5 x 0.8P x 5Lg

STW-20

6204-727

8x7x18
6005-2Z

#40 x 107pcs

STW-25

1Ph
3Ph
460V/3Ph
230V/1Ph

230V/3Ph

M20

1Ph
3Ph

M10 x 1.5P x 20Lg

A56

7.5HP 1Ph 230V
200MFD, 250VAC
20mF,450VAC
35mF,450VAC

7.5HP 3Ph 230/460V
8X7x40mm

10.3mm x 23 x 2T
M12 x 1.75

13mm x 28 x 3T

M8 x 1.25P x 12Lg

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-1ph-base-assembly

714125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-1ph-base-assembly

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

6012126

6012127

6012128

6012129

6012130

6012269

6012270

6012271

6012272

Shaft

Motor Plate

Hex Screw

Set Screw

Flat Head Screw

Terminal Cover

Screw

Screw

Terminal Plate

Additional Information

M10 x 1.5P x 40Lg
M8 x 1.25P x 20Lg

M6 x 1.0P x 20Lg

3/16-24NC x 1/4

M5 x 0.8P x 20L

Stock Number

Products in this set

1791267-1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-1ph-base-assembly

714125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/201hh-7-5hp-1ph-base-assembly

